Armacup Maritime Services Limited
Level 5 Harbour View Building
152 Quay Street, Auckland 1010,
New Zealand
Tel: +64 9303 3314  Fax: +64 9 309 6354

Thursday, 14 January 2021

Armacup

SPECIALISTS IN RORO, VEHICULAR & PROJECT CARGOES

ASIA to OCEANIA

Email: enquiries@armacup.co.nz

VESSEL NAME:

VOYAGE NUMBER:

Tokyo Car
2151

Don Juan

2101

Grand Pace

2102

Grand Quest

2152

Turandot

2103

Tokyo Car
2153

SHANGHAI 1/1 2712 711 13/1 24/1 2/2 712
LIANYUNGANG 3/1 15/1 10/2
PYEONGTAEK 30/12 28/1
MOKPO 29/12 12/1 29/1
MASAN 14/1 13/2
ULSAN 2/1 13/1 30/1
MOJI 3/1 15/1 14/2
OSAKA 4/1 17/1 19/1 1/2 15/2
NAGOYA 6/1 20/1 2/2 16/2
YOKOHAMA 711 19/1 3/2 17/2
HITACHINAKA
BRISBANE 15/1 26/1 11/2 31/1 23/2 15/2 23/2 12/3
PORT KEMBLA 17/1 2/2 18/2 2/2 5/3 18/2 26/2 16/3
AUSTRALIA MELBOURNE 19/1 5/2 20/2 5/2 8/3 20/2 28/2 19/3
FREMANTLE 29/1 10/2 - TGO 26/2 - TOB 21/2 14/3 26/2 25/3 25/3
Transhipment Vessel: Tirranna AF106 Grand Quest 2152 Tokyo Car 2153 Titus OF024 Thermopylae OF101 Tonsberg EF025 Tysla OF102 Tysla OF102
AUCKLAND 21/1 1/2 10/2 18/2 6/3 1/3
WELLINGTON 2/2 5/2 15/2 1/3 15/3 713
NEW ZEALAND LYTTELTON 3/2 6/2 13/2 2712 13/3 6/3
NELSON 2/2 10/2 16/2 2/3 16/3 12/3
Transhipment Vessel: Grand Pace 2102 Direct Trans Future 5130 | Trans Future 6 127 Trans Future 7 127 Direct
NOUMEA 14/2 10/3 10/3
SUVA 18/1 14/2
SOUTH PACIFIC PAPEETE 30/1 18/2 9/3 25/3 25/3
APIA 6/2 24/2 14/3 214 19/4
NUKU'ALOFA 3/2 21/2 11/3 29/3 16/4

Dates in bold indicate direct port calls
Ramp Capacity:
Door Height:

120 ton
5.30 m

105 ton
5.00 m

100 ton
5.00 m

100 ton
5.00 m

105 ton
5.00 m

120 ton
5.30m

105 ton
5.00 m

OTHER SOUTH PACIFIC DESTINATIONS CAN BE OFFERED THROUGH OUR FEEDER NETWORK

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND TO SOUTH PACIFIC

100 ton
510 m

. and Que DO 3
. A = » A
eede e Aniara OE021 Tombarra OE101
R . 12/1 17/2
A DAL A BOUR 5/2 (Direct) 28/2 (Direct)
POR BLA
BRISBA 31/1 23/2
POR BLA 2/2 26/2
AUCKLAND 10/2 6/3
NEW ZEALAND  WELLINGTON
LYTTELTON
NOUMEA 14/2 10/3

SOUTH PACIFIC

SUVA

WWW.ARMACUP.COM

Schedules are subject to change
without prior notice

Proud Sponsors of:

X cure kids

For Bookings & Service Information :

Japan: Armacup Japan K.K. Ph: +81 3 3537 1121 Korea:
Armacup Maritime Services Ph: +82 2 3702 6800
China: Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ph: +86 21 2313 7272
Australia: Wallenius Wilhelmsen Ph: +61 1300 885 995
Noumea: Transam Noumea Ph: +687 274 292



